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Multifamily West Region

Christopher Thornton
Operations Officer 

415-489-6493

Christopher.J.Thornton@hud.gov

Erica Kodiyan
UW Branch Chief San Francisco

415-489-6661

Erica.B.Kodiyan@hud.gov 

Mark Feilmeier
UW Branch Chief Denver

303-672-5451

Mark.E.Feilmeier@hud.gov 

Tim Sovold
TS Branch Chief Denver

303-839-2617

Tim.Sovold@hud.gov 

Shannon Bergman
UW Branch Chief  San Francisco

415-489-6677

Shannon.M.Bergman@hud.gov 

Laurence Fergison
TS Branch Chief  San Francisco

415-489-6618

Laurence.J.Fergison@hud.gov

Erin Ferguson
AE Branch Chief San Francisco

415-489-6765

Erin.C.Walsh-Ferguson@hud.gov 

Gwen Kelleher
RS Branch Chief San Francisco 

415-489-6633

Gwen.Kelleher@hud.gov

Angela Corcoran
Production Division Director

415-489-6606

Angela.M.Corcoran@hud.gov 

Regional Center

Satellite Offices

Tom Azumbrado
Multifamily Regional Director 

415-489-6604

Thomas.W.Azumbrado@hud.gov

Ramona Mitchell
AE Branch Chief San Francisco 

415-489-6647

Ramona.J.Mitchell@hud.gov

Silvia Cuellar
AE Branch Chief Los Angeles/Honolulu

415-489-6632

Silvia.L.Cuellar@hud.gov 

James  Raymond
AE Branch Chief LA/Las Vegas

415-489-6656

Ames.A.Raymond@hud.gov

Jeanne M. King
Program Advisor

415-489-6546

Jeanne.M.King@hud.gov

Anitha A. Weiss 
Program Analyst

415-489-6741

Anitha.A.Weiss@hud.gov

Adela Escalante
(Acting) Asset Management Division Director

Satellite Office Coordinator

303-672-5417

Adela.M.Escalante@hud.gov 

Terre Jones
AE Branch Chief (Denver)

303-672-5439

Terre.L.Jones@hud.gov 

Adela Escalante
RS Branch Chief (Denver)

303-672-5417

Adela.M.Escalante@hud.gov 

Eileen Hearty
AE Branch Chief (Denver)

303-672-5433

Eileen.M.Hearty@hud.gov 

Mary Ellen McFarlane

AE Branch Chief (Denver/Phoenix)

303-672-5411

Mary.E.McFarlane@hud.gov
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http://hudsharepoint.hud.gov/sites/mfwestreg/SanFrancisco/JP/Christopher Thornton.pdf
http://hudsharepoint.hud.gov/sites/mfwestreg/SanFrancisco/JP/Angela Corcoran.pdf
http://hudsharepoint.hud.gov/sites/mfwestreg/SanFrancisco/JP/Marcie LaPorte.pdf
http://hudsharepoint.hud.gov/sites/mfwestreg/SanFrancisco/JP/Multifamily_West_Print.pdf
http://hudsharepoint.hud.gov/sites/mfwestreg/SanFrancisco/SitePages/MF_West_Home.aspx
http://hudsharepoint.hud.gov/sites/mfwestreg/SanFrancisco/JP/Alexa Jeffress.pdf
http://hudsharepoint.hud.gov/sites/mfwestreg/SanFrancisco/JP/Alexa Jeffress - Acting.pdf

